Doctoral degree in relevant subject, as per UGC regulation 2009 and 2016 and their

amendments time to time.

D. Desirable: Knowledge of Computer Applications.

2. The honorarium to the person engaged will be Rs. 1600/-per day subjected to the maximum of Rs.

35000/- (Rupees Thirty Five Thousand Only) per month.

3. It is purely a temporary and need based arrangement on the basis of academic calendar of the

university, and can be withdrawn at any time, with one month notice from either side. Appointees

will be hired as and when required.